SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 11048/2020

INSTRUMENTS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s) (I.A NO. 48494/2020 APPLICATION FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION AND APPLICATION FOR INTERIM DIRECTION)

Date: 08-05-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jeetender Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

The Court is convened through video conferencing.

List the matter on 15.05.2020 along with D.No. 10983/2020.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
AR-CUM-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
COURT MASTER